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Open Events for Parents 
AUTUMN 2023

St Michael’s  
Middle 
School

Hillside 
First 

School

Witchampton CE First School 

Verwood CE First School 

St Michael’s CE Middle School

St John’s CE First School 

Queen Elizabeth’s School

Lockyer’s Middle School

Hillside First School

Hayeswood First School

Allenbourn Middle School
Colehill First School

Emmanuel CE Middle School

Pamphill CE First School 

Merley First School

office@allenbournmiddle.org       01202 886738 

office@colehillfirstschool.org      01202 882506  

office@emmanuelmiddle.org       01202 828100 

office@hayeswoodfirstschool.org    01202 882379  

office@hillsidefirstschool.org    01202 822737  

office@lockyersmiddle.org        01202 692779 

office@merleyfirstschool.org          01202 888455 
 

office@pamphillfirstschool.org      01202 883008 
 

office@queenelizabeths.com       01202 885233 

office@stjohnsfirstschool.org       01202 883675 

office@stmichaelsmiddle.org      01202 883433 

office@verwoodfirstschool.org     01202 822652 

office@witchamptonfirstschool.org     01258 840684 

28 Sept

26 Sept  
 

4 Oct & 8Nov

21 Sept

6 Oct

10 Oct 
12 Oct 

13 Oct,  
7 Nov

3 Oct 
4 Oct & 5 Oct

19 Sept

4 Oct 
5 Oct 
9 Oct

9.30-10.30am 
11am-12pm 

2-3pm

9.30-11.30am 
5-7pm 

9.30-11.30am 

9.30-11.30am 
5-7pm 

9.30-11.30am 

9-11am & 
5.30-7.30pm 

9am-11am 

5-7pm 
9.30-11am

9.30am-12pm 

5.30-8pm 

5-7pm 

9.30-10.30am 

5.30-7.30pm
9.30-10.30am

9.30am 
9.30am & 6pm 

1.45-2.45pm 
9.30-11.30am

School Date Time Contact

Please contact the school office in the first instance, to book a place and for any queries regarding the open event

1 Nov

7 Nov
27 Sept, 3 Oct 

8 Nov 
13 Nov

9 Oct,  
17 Oct 
6 Nov

“Initio Learning Trust nurtures a culture of high 
expectations underpinned by professional 
respect.  We provide the best opportunities  
for children and young people to fulfil their 
potential. 
“To get a real flavour of what we are like, we 
would urge all interested parents to come  
and see for themselves.” 

Liz West, CEO, Initio Learning Trust

Enabling everyone to flourish in our communities and beyond


