

Open Events for Parents AUTU/MN 2023

School	Date	Time	Contact	
Allenbourn Middle School	28 Sept	5.30-7.30pm	office@allenbournmiddle.org	01202 886738
Colehill First School	1 Nov	9.30-10.30am	office@colehillfirstschool.org	01202 882506
Emmanuel CE Middle School	26 Sept	9-11am & 5.30-7.30pm	office@emmanuelmiddle.org	01202 828100
	4 Oct & 8Nov	9am-11am		
Hayeswood First School	7 Nov	9.30-10.30am	office@hayeswoodfirstschool.org	01202 882379
Hillside First School	27 Sept, 3 Oct 8 Nov 13 Nov	9.30-11.30am 5-7pm 9.30-11.30am	office@hillsidefirstschool.org	01202 822737
Lockyer's Middle School	19 Sept	5-7pm	office@lockyersmiddle.org	01202 692779
Merley First School	9 Oct, 17 Oct 6 Nov	9.30-11.30am 5-7pm 9.30-11.30am	office@merleyfirstschool.org	01202 888455
Pamphill CE First School	4 Oct 5 Oct 9 Oct	9.30-10.30am 11am-12pm 2-3pm	office@pamphillfirstschool.org	01202 883008
Queen Elizabeth's School	21 Sept	5.30-8pm	office@queenelizabeths.com	01202 885233
St John's CE First School	6 Oct	9.30am-12pm	office@stjohnsfirstschool.org	01202 883675
St Michael's CE Middle School	10 Oct 12 Oct	5-7pm 9.30-11am	office@stmichaelsmiddle.org	01202 883433
Verwood CE First School	13 Oct, 7 Nov	9.30am 9.30am & 6pm	office@verwoodfirstschool.org	01202 822652
Witchampton CE First School	3 Oct 4 Oct & 5 Oct	1.45-2.45pm 9.30-11.30am	office@witchamptonfirstschool.org	01258 840684

ise contact the school office in the first instance, to book a place and for any queries regarding the open even



Enabling everyone to flourish in our communities and beyond

"Initio Learning Trust nurtures a culture of high expectations underpinned by professional respect. We provide the best opportunities for children and young people to fulfil their potential.

"To get a real flavour of what we are like, we would urge all interested parents to come and see for themselves."



Email: info@initiolearning.org



Find us on Facebook

Liz West, CEO, Initio Learning Trust















